
24763

2379I

2072

2071

2177

Ea
st 

Sid
e R

oa
d

104

2004

2141

2008

2346

24
76

21778

2010

2121

2379J

24761

2008

Ea
st R

ose
bu

d R
oad

21772
21771

2071E

2005

21416

21779

20713

2071H

Meeteese Trail

20053

234614
2479H 2379F

2379E
20052

20051

2421

2124242119

21
77 214

1

2071

2379A

2379G

212

78

2141C1

Ski Run Road

20713A

20713B
20713C

242120

Bear
too

th Highway

Be
arto

oth
High

way

Beartooth Highway

West
Fork of Rock Creek Road

Robertson Draw Road

212

207110

Basin

Rattin

Cascade 

Sheridan

Palisades 

Jimmy Joe

Pine Grove 

Limber Pine

Emerald Lake

Greenough Lake 

M-K

Parkside 

East Rosebud 

Pine Grove

Ro
ck 

Cr
eek

West R
osebud Creek

We
st 

Re
d L

od
ge 

Cr
eek

East

Rose
bud Cr eek

West Fork R ock Cr eek

CorralC reek

Ro

ck Creek
Line Creek

Red Lodge
Ranger
Station

Mount
Maurice

Grizzly
Peak

Tolman
Mountain

Burnt
Mountain

Red Lodge Mountain
Ski Area

Mystic Lake

East 
Rosebud 

Lake

Emerald Lake

Line Lake

Reeves Lake

West Rosebud Lake

T 7 S R 17 E
T 7 S R 20 E

T 8 S R 19 E
T 8 S R 20 E

T 7 S R 19 E

T 8 S R 17 E T 8 S R 18 E

T 7 S R 18 E
T 7 S R 16 E

T 8 S R 16 E

T 9 S R 19 ET 9 S R 17 E T 9 S R 18 E T 9 S R 20 E

BEARTOOTH

WILDERNESS

ABSAROKA

Sand Dunes

308

212

Wild Bill

ROCK CREEK
AREA

24762

24232221201924232221201924
242322212019

252627282930252627282930
25

252627282930

36353433
32

31363534333231
36

363534333231

1
2345

6
1234561 123456124 356123456

12 121110989 10 7121187121110987121110987121110987

13
131415161718131415161718131415161718131415161718131415161718

24
2423222120192422 23212019242322212019242322212019242322212019

25
2526272829302527 26282930252627282930252627282930252627282930

36
36353433323133 3634 353231363534333231363534333231363534333231

1
12346 511 6 5 4 2323456123456123456

12
1211107 8 911 1210987121110987121110987121110987

13
131418 17 1513 161415161718131415161718131415161718131415161718

24
242319 20 2224 212322212019242322212019242322212019242322212019

25
252630 29 2725 282627282930252627282930252627282930252627282930

36
36353431 3236 333534333231363534333231363534333231363534333231

123456123456123456123456

1210 11987121110987121110987121110987

15 1314161718131415161718131415161718131415161718

2422 23212019242322212019242322212019242322212019

27 2526282930252627282930252627282930252627282930

3634 35333231363534333231363534333231363534333231

Red Lodge

109°15'0"W

109°15'0"W

109°22'30"W

109°22'30"W

109°30'0"W

109°30'0"W

109°37'30"W

109°37'30"W

109°45'0"W

109°45'0"W

45°15'0"N
45°15'0"N

45°7'30"N
45°7'30"N

45°0'0"N
45°0'0"N

20000

20000

30000

30000

40000

40000

50000

50000

60000

60000

60000 60000

70000 70000

80000 80000

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83)
ALBERS Equal Area

South Beartooth Front

WYOMING

90

310

212

78

420

419

425

Motor Vehicle Use Maps
Beartooth Ranger District

Custer Gallatin National Forest

North Beartooth
Front

South Beartooth
Front

Pryor
MountainsABSAROKA

BEARTOOTH
WILDERNESS

MONTANA

Laurel

Roberts
Bridger

Columbus

Billings

Fromberg

Absarokee

Greycliff

Park City

Red Lodge

Reed Point

Big Timber

242
12004

24211

24214
2125

242113
242115

242115B

242115A
242114

242116

242115B1

242115B3

242112

24213

242111
242110

24212

24218

24215

Beartooth Highway 

24216
24217

242115B2

242115B4

212

104

Wyoming Creek

Limber Pine

Greenough Lake 

M-K

Parkside 
ROCK CREEK
AREA

45612

9
8

71211

1617181314

21
2019

2423

2829
302526

Route
Number Dates Allowed

Vehicle Designation 
and Legend

2008
2071*
2071E
2071H
207110
20713

20713A
20713B
20713C
2141*
21416
2346*
2476*
24763

* Does not include the entire route.

04/15-12/01

Note: This table does not contain data for routes open yearlong to 
vehicles specifically described in the map legend.

Seasonal Designations
South Beartooth Front

Road Open to Highway 
Legal Vehicles Only

04/15-12/01

05/15-03/08

Site 
Type Site Name Dates

Allowed
Vehicle Type 

Allowed
Basin
Cascade
Emerald Lake
Greenough Lake
Jimmy Joe
Limber Pine
Palisades
Pine Grove
Sheridan
East Rosebud
M-K
Parkside
Ratine
Pine Grove
Sand Dunes
Wild Bill Lake 04/15-12/01

Recreation Sites
South Beartooth Front
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Road Open to 
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05/15-09/30

Yearlong

Route Number Length of Route
in Feet

Vehicle Type and 
Dates Allowed

20713A 201
20713B 148
24212 222
24215 238
24216 195
242110 206
242111 153
242112 174
242114 195
242116 195
242120 211

242115B1 158
242115B4 153

Roads Too Short to Be Seen Clearly on the Map
South Beartooth Front

Road Open to Highway 
Legal Vehicles Only

EXPLANATION OF LEGEND ITEMS
Roads Open to Highway Legal Vehicles Only:
These roads are open only to motor vehicles licenced under State
law for general operation on all public roads within the State.
Roads Open to All Vehicles:
These roads are open to all motor vehicles, including smaller off
highway vehicles that may not be licensed for highway use (but 
not to oversize or overwieght vehicles under State traffic law).

Seasonal Designation:
This symbol, used in conjunction with one of the other road or trail
symbols, indicates that the road or trail is open only during certain
portions of the year.  Refer to Seasonal and Special Designation
Table for further instructions.
Dispersed Camping:
This symbol is used with a designated road or trail to
indicate that limited cross-country motor vehicle use is
allowed within a specified distance of that route, solely for the
purpose of dispersed camping.

Trails Open to Vehicles 50"or Less in Width:
These trails are open only to motor vehicles 50 inches or less in
width at the widest point on the vehicle.
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